
 
 
 
 
 

*DISTRICT GAMES 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DATE TIME SITE TEAM OPPONENT 
Sat. Jan. 28 10:00/1:00 Veterans Varsity Veterans/Miller (Scrimmage) 

Sat. Jan. 28 10:00/12:30 TM JV Veterans/Calhoun (Scrimmage) 
Tues. Jan. 31 5:00/6:30 Home JV/V Moody (Scrimmage) 

Sat. Feb. 4 10:00/11:30 Home JV/V King (Scrimmage) 
Mon. Feb. 6 4:30/6:00 Sinton Varsity Sinton/Santa Gertrudis (Scrimmage) 
Tues. Feb. 7 4:30/7:30 Home JV Sinton/Veterans (Scrimmage) 

Fri. Feb. 10 4:30/7:30 Home Varsity Calhoun/Flour Bluff (Scrimmage) 
Fri. Feb. 10 5:00 FB JV Flour Bluff (Scrimmage) 

Tues. Feb. 14 5:00/7:00 Home JV/V Laredo United South 
Feb. 16-18 TBA Away Varsity Brenham Tournament 

Tues. Feb. 21 5:00/7:00 Away JV/V Gregory-Portland 
Feb. 23-25 TBA Away Varsity Pearland Tournament 

Feb. 23 & 25 TBA Away JV Calhoun JV Tournament 
Mar. 2-4 TBA Away Varsity CCISD Tournament 
Mar 2-4 TBA Away JV Victoria JV Tourney 

Tues. Mar. 7 6:00 Home Varsity London 
Fri. Mar. 10 6:00 Home Varsity Lyford 
Fri. Mar. 17 5:00/7:00 Home JV/V *Kingsville 

Tues. Mar. 21 5:00/7:00 Away JV/V *Robstown 
Fri. Mar. 24 5:00/7:00 Away JV/V *Calallen 

Tues. Mar. 28 5:00/7:00 Home JV/V *Alice  
(Teacher Appreciation Night) 

Fri. Mar. 31 5:00/7:00 Away JV/V *Bishop 
Tues. Apr. 4 5:00/7:00 Away JV/V *Kingsville 

Tues. Apr. 11 5:00/7:00 Home JV/V *Robstown 
Fri. Apr. 14 5:00/7:00 Home JV/V *Calallen  

(Youth Sports Night) 
Tues. Apr. 18 5:00/7:00 Away JV/V *Alice 
Fri. Apr. 21 5:00/7:00 Home JV/V *Bishop  

(Parents/Senior Night) 

Head Coach: Sally DeLeon 

Assistant Coaches: Valarie Colunga, Melissa Vela, Johnathan Galvan 

Superintendent: Steve VanMatre 

Athletic Director: Kris O’Neal     Girls Coordinator: Zeke Hernandez 

Principals: Gabe Alvarado, Stacy Lucas, Priscilla Vega, Lamar Cardenas 

Athletic Trainers: Megan Detry, Clarissa Perez                                                  
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